
,Qklahoma Surgery Certification Course 

Lecture Hours 

_ Topic -----------------------------------
Essential Surgical Skills 

Basic Surgical Concepts 

.,...,.,_..=====:::~===========~~~~~~~.::==========:::======:::~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~;:=======~~~~.::;- --lOffice-Based procedures Discusswn 3.85 
~;:-;;;;;::==::=======;;:======::::::::::::::::::::::.----------------------' 

Laser Therapy fortne Open Angle Glaucomas: ALT & SLT 1.83 --------~----------'Clinical Workshops Intro toTherapeutic Lasers 1.67 

YAG Laser PosteriorCapsulolomy 0.83 
;:;;:: :::::::::::::::;

Managing Potential Laser Complications 0.83 
---======.-:.-:.:.~Laser Therpay in Narrow Angles /Angle Closure: LPI and ALPI 0.83 

laser Ttssue Interactions 0.83 

Laser Physics, Hazards & Safety 0.83 
~;::::::::::::::::=::::::

Gonioscopy: How to Interpret What You ltre Seeing _o_.83 _______ 

Medicolegal Aspects ofAnterior Segment Laser Procedures 

Video Grand Rounds (1 Chala:zion Exc[sion Video, 1 Chala:zion Injection Video) 

Review& final Exam 

0.83 

0. 15 

1.5 

0.0 O.S 1.0 1.5 2.0 

Hours 

2.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 

Surgical Training Comparison Lab Hours 

Topic -- -----------
Lab Rotations: Injections Stati.on 

Lab Rotations: Suture Techniques 

Lab Rotations: Utilization ofRadio Frequency Surgical Hand Piece/Ellman Unit 

Lab Rotations: Laser Trabeculoplasty: AlT & SLT 

lab Rotations: Yag Capsulotomy 

Lab Rotations: Laser Peripheral lridotomy 

Lab Rotations: Gonioscopy & Laser Lenses 

Lab Rotations: Incisions/Biopsy 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

0 
Average Hours/Lab Rotation 

0.8 
Weeks 


